
MISSOURI YOUNG FARMERS/YOUNG FARM WIVES 
2014 – 2015 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

 

President – Jordan Yoder 
1st Vice President – Jody Bergman 

Vice President/Secretary(s) – Jacob Bachmann 
Vice President/Treasurer – Robert Chrisman 

Vice President/Reporter(s) –Jennifer Thogmartin 
Vice President/Sentinel – Lucas Thogmartin 

Past President – Nathan Honan 
 

Northwest 

Nathan Honan 

10897 120th St 

Elmo, MO  64445 

(H) 660‐742‐3371 

Email: nehonan@iamotelephone.com  
 

Derek Lowrey 

321 SE 60th St 

Trenton, MO  64683 

(H) 660‐654‐1643 

Email: dslowreyfarms@gmail.com 
 

Northeast 
 

Jordan Yoder 

RR1, Box 216 

Novelty, MO  63460 

(H) 660‐739‐4403 

Email: jyoderian@gmail.com 
 

Ross Becker 

Address 

City, State Zip 

Email: pontiacross@gmail.com 
 

Central 
 

Jody Bergman 

207 N Waverly, PO Box 69 

Alma, MO  64001 

(H) 660‐674‐2662 

Email: jtbergman@almanet.net 
 

Robert Chrisman 

215 N Main 

Carrollton, MO  64633 

(H) 660‐542‐3661 

Email: rchrisman0844@gmail.com

South Central 

None 
 

Southeast 

Tony Miesner 

241 Pebble Ln 

Perryville, MO  63775 

Email: tmiesner35@gmail.com 
 

Jacob Bachmann 

21003 Hwy C 

Perryville, MO  63775 

Email: jbachmann6@gmail.com 
 

Southwest  

Jennifer Thogmartin 

11737 Norway Road 

Neosho, MO  64850 

(H) 417‐437‐5823 

thogmartinjennifer@neoshor5.org 

 

Lucas Thogmartin 

11737 Norway Road 

Neosho, MO  64850 

thogmartinjennifer@neoshor5.org 

 
 

Representing DESE 

Leon Busdieker, Advisor 

PO Box 480 

Jefferson City, MO  65102 

(W) 573‐751‐8466 

(F) 573‐526‐4261 

Email: leon.busdieker@dese.mo.gov 
 

Lisa Evans, Exec. Secretary 

PO Box 480 

Jefferson City, MO  65102 

(W) 573‐751‐8467 

(F) 573‐526‐4261 

Email: lisa.evans@dese.mo.gov 
 

Representing FBMA 
 

Bruce Fowler 
Adult Instructor 
125 Gentry Hall, University of 
Missouri‐Columbia 
Columbia, MO  65211 
(W) 573‐ 882‐7379 ‐ work 
Email: fowlerb@missouri.edu 
 

Representing MVATA 

John Morgan 

Agricultural Education Instructor 

Lex‐La‐Ray AVTS 

2323 High School Dr 

Lexington, MO 64067‐1525 

(W) 660‐259‐2264‐ ext 219 

Email: morganjohnh@hotmail.com  

 


